AUGUST

4
11
16
18
25

Returning Registration/Movie 6pm (TPCOSS)
NO SCOUTS - Have a great first day of school!
Games/Raingutter Regatta 2-4pm (TPCOSS)
Den Meeting

Pack Meeting - Welcome Events/Neckers

SEPTEMBER

1
8/15
20
22
29

NO SCOUTS
Den Meeting
Coastal Cleanup & Fishing (Anclote)
Den Meeting

Pack Meeting - Service Project

OCTOBER

6
10-12
13

20
24-26
25

27

Den Meeting

CAMPING: Spook-a-Ree (Brorein)

NO SCOUTS

Den Meeting

CAMPING: Webelos & AOLs Only (Lakewood)
Hike: Geocaching - Lions,Tigers,Wolves,Bears

Pack Meeting - Tent or Treat

NOVEMBER

3
7-9
10
17
24

Den Meeting

CAMPING: SeaWorld (Moss Park)
Den Meeting

Pack Meeting - Egg Drop

NO SCOUTS

DECEMBER

1
6

8

15
22/29

Leader Meetings will be last Wednesday (excl holidays) of each month via ZOOM. Parents Welcome!

Den Meeting

Holiday Street Parade Float (Main St NPR)
Den Meeting

Pack Meeting-Holiday Dinner 6-8pm

NO SCOUTS

2025-2026

VisiT us AT THEGREATPACK7.COM

JANUARY
5 Pinewood Derby Cut Day (TPCOSS)
12 Den Meeting
19 NO SCOUTS
24 Pinewood Derby GLO Race 5p-8p
26 Pack Meeting: Winter Olympics
FEBRUARY
1 Scout Sunday
2 Den Meeting
9 Den Meeting - Scouting for Food Bus
16 NO SCOUTS

20-22 CAMPING: Webelos & AOLs Only (Brorein)

23 Pack Meeting: Rocket Build
28 Blue & Gold Dinner 5pm-8pm

MARCH

2/9 Den Meeting

13-15 CAMPING: Crossover (Soule)

16 NO SCOUTS
23 Pack Meeting - Animal Experience
28 Pack Service Project: TPCOSS
30 NO SCOUTS

APRIL

6 NO SCOUTS

13 Pack Meeting & Hike (James E Grey)
20 Den Meeting

24-26 CAMPING: Citizenship - MacDill AFB
27 Den Meeting

MAY

4 Den Meeting

11 Den Meeting
18 Pack Meeting: Rank Recognition
23 End of the Year Party 5:30pm-8:30pm






