

2025-2026

VISIT US AT THEGREATPACK7.COM

AUGUST		JANUARY	
4	Returning Registration/Movie 6pm (TPCOSS)	5	Pinewood Derby Cut Day (TPCOSS)
11	NO SCOUTS - Have a great first day of school!	12	Den Meeting
16	Games/Raingutter Regatta 2-4pm (TPCOSS)	19	NO SCOUTS
18	Den Meeting	24	Pinewood Derby GLO Race 5p-8p
25	Pack Meeting - Welcome Events/Neckers	26	Pack Meeting: Winter Olympics
SEPTEMBER		FEBRUARY	
1	NO SCOUTS	1	Scout Sunday
8/15	Den Meeting	2	Den Meeting
20	Coastal Cleanup & Fishing (Anclote)	9	Den Meeting - Scouting for Food Bus
22	Den Meeting	16	NO SCOUTS
29	Pack Meeting - Service Project	20-22	CAMPING: Webelos & AOLs Only (Brorein)
OCTOBER		23	Pack Meeting: Rocket Build
6	Den Meeting	28	Blue & Gold Dinner 5pm-8pm
10-12	CAMPING: Spook-a-Ree (Brorein)	MARCH	
13	NO SCOUTS	2/9	Den Meeting
20	Den Meeting	13-15	CAMPING: Crossover (Soule)
24-26	CAMPING: Webelos & AOLs Only (Lakewood)	16	NO SCOUTS
25	Hike: Geocaching - Lions, Tigers, Wolves, Bears	23	Pack Meeting - Animal Experience
27	Pack Meeting - Tent or Treat	28	Pack Service Project: TPCOSS
NOVEMBER		30	NO SCOUTS
3	Den Meeting	APRIL	
7-9	CAMPING: SeaWorld (Moss Park)	6	NO SCOUTS
10	Den Meeting	13	Pack Meeting & Hike (James E Grey)
17	Pack Meeting - Egg Drop	20	Den Meeting
24	NO SCOUTS	24-26	CAMPING: Citizenship - MacDill AFB
DECEMBER		27	Den Meeting
1	Den Meeting	MAY	
6	Holiday Street Parade Float (Main St NPR)	4	Den Meeting
8	Den Meeting	11	Den Meeting
15	Pack Meeting-Holiday Dinner 6-8pm	18	Pack Meeting: Rank Recognition
22/29	NO SCOUTS	23	End of the Year Party 5:30pm-8:30pm